

NATIONAL COUNCIL OF THE UNITED STATES **SOCIETY OF ST. VINCENT DE PAUL, INC.**

St. Jude Parish 321 W Butler Ave. Chalfont, PA 18914

Fundraiser: Stock's Pound Cake Sale

Pre-order only - Limited number of cakes available

Stock's Pound Cakes make great gifts & freeze well for future enjoyment. So, "Stock" up now!

Deadline to order: Friday, September 20, 2019
Order pick up: Saturday, October 5, 2019

Your order and payment must be placed & received no later than Friday, September 20, 2019. Include your phone number & email address (if available) for confirmation & reminder purposes.

Orders MUST be picked up on

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 5, 2019 between 11:00AM – 1:00PM at St. Jude School, 323 W. Butler Avenue, Chalfont, PA
NO DELIVERIES and no holding / storage of orders.

Two ways to place your order:

- Complete and mail the order form and payment (see below).
- Sign-up tables to pre-order or drop off orders will be available in the Narthex after all Masses the weekend of September 14-15, 2019

Reminder: Payment must accompany the order form.

Please make Checks Payable to:	MAIL check & form (below) to:	For more info, contact:
St. Vincent de Paul Society	St. Vincent de Paul Society	St. Vincent de Paul Society
	c/o Terry Thornton	267-903-4884
	71 Lynwood Dr., Chalfont, PA 18914	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

St. Vincent de Paul Society Conference of St. Jude Church Fundraiser: Stock's Pound Cake Sale Order Form

Name (print):		Email:	Email:		
		Phone:			
ITEM	QTY	COST	SUM	TOTAL AMT DUE	
Plain pound cake, no icing		\$15.00 each =	\$		
Plain pound cake, vanilla icing		\$15.00 each =	\$	\$	
Plain pound cake, chocolate icing		\$15.00 each =	\$		
Marble pound cake, no icing		\$15.00 each =	\$		
Marble pound cake, vanilla icing		\$15.00 each =	\$	Ck #	
Marble pound cake, chocolate icing		\$15.00 each =	\$		

Sign-up tables to pre-order or drop off orders will be available in the Narthex after all Masses the weekend of September 14-15, 2019.

Profits from this fundraiser help to support the St. Vincent de Paul Society, St. Jude Parish